Cabinets & Panels
Series JPS
Didactic Products
Series JTK
Page No.   6.1.1 6.2.1 - 6.2.2
Product Selection Guide
Tube Holder
Series WT

q Tightening torque for threaded components
q Minimum bend radius of the tubing to avoid leakage
How to Order
While ordering fittings, mention the Ordering number given in the corresponding tables, and for tubes, mention the
ordering number with required length in metres.
Tube Cutter
Colour :  Nylon - White
Can cut tubes upto Ø12mm OD
Tube OD
in mm
Ø4 Ø6 Ø8 Ø10 Ø12 Ø14
Ordering
no.
WH01W04 WH01W06 WH01W08 WH01W10 WH01W12 WH01W14
Thread size Tightening torque Nm
M5    1 - 1.5
1/8 7 - 9
1/4 12 - 14
3/8 22 - 24
1/2 28 - 30
OD of tube Ø4 Ø6 Ø8 Ø10 Ø12 Ø14
Min. bend radius
for (in mm)
Nylon 15 40 50 60 80 100
Ordering No WC1
Subject to change
ONE TOUCH FITTINGS
Series WP3 (Mini)
Cat No WP3 - 01 - 01 - B
5.1.12
MALE CONNECTOR & MALE ELBOW - Ø4 & Ø6 mm
Features
q Miniature - Save space

Cat No WP3 - 01 - 01 - B
5.1.13
How to Order
While ordering fittings, mention the Ordering number given in the corresponding tables.
Subject to change
Male Elbow (Mini)
Fig *
Fig *
#Fig
#Fig
Applicable
Tube OD
Thread Hex L1 L2 A Ordering No
4 M5 x 0.8 8 18.2 14.7 12.7 WP3110470
6 M6 x 1 10 20 14.8 12.5 WP3110671
Applicable
tube OD
L3
A
Ø
D
T
h
re
a
d
L1
Applicable
Tube OD
Thread Hex ØD L1 L2 L3 A Ordering No
4 *
M5 x 0.8 2 8 18.5 15 - 13 WP3130470
M7 x 1 2.5 9.8 18 12.5 - 12.5 WP3130472
6
M5 x 0.8 * 2 10 18 14.5 - 12.5 WP3130670
M7 x 0.8 * 4 10 21 15.5 - 12.5 WP3130672
R1/8 # 4 10 20.5 - 17 12.5 WP3130650
Applicable
Tube OD
Thread Hex ØD L1 L2 L3 A Ordering No
4 * R1/8 10 8.6 15.5 15.7 12.2 13 WP3210450
6 * R1/8 12 11 17 25 21 13 WP3210650
Applicable
Tube OD
Thread Hex ØD L1 L2 A Ordering No
4 #
M5 x 0.8 7 8.6 15.5 14 13 WP3210470
M6 x 1 10 8.6 15.5 16.5 13 WP3210471
6 #
M5 x 0.8 10 11 17 16 13 WP3210670
M12 x 1.25 17 11 17 18.5 13 WP3210675B
G1/8 13 11 17 18.5 13 WP3210660
M7 x 1 10 11 17 18 13 WP3210672
G1/8 13 11 17 23 13 WP3210660GB01A
5.1.14
ONE TOUCH FITTINGS
Stainless Steel - Series WM5
Cat No WM5 - 01 - 01 - A
ONE TOUCH FITTINGS  ( STAINLESS STEEL )  -  Ø4 to 16mm
Features
q Attractive design

G3/8 24 38 20.5 WM5121662D01B
G1/2 24 42.5 20.5 WM5121663D01B
How to order
While ordering fittings, mention the Ordering number given in the corresponding tables, and for tubes, mention the
ordering number with required length in metres.
Subject to changeA - Tube insertion length
5.1.16
ONE TOUCH FITTINGS
Stainless Steel - Series WM5
POLYURETHANE TUBE
Series  WH
Cat No WH - 01 - 01 - C
5.2.1
COLOURED POLYURETHANE TUBES  -  Ø4, 6, 8, 10, 12, 14, 16mm OD
Advantages
q Provide differentiation of air line in pneumatic circuits
Specifications
Medium
Compressed air
Maximum pressure
Ambient temperature
Refer below table
Usage instructions
( For maximum efficiency )
q Cut the tube - end burr free and square, using Tube cutter ( WC1 ) and clean the edge to ensure leak tight
joints. (Do not use blunt tools / hacksaw / chisel etc,.)
q Ensure the tube is fully inserted into the fitting - until the positive stop, beyond the 'U' seal
q For ensuring proper insertion, pull the tube gently by hand. Polyurethane tube will yield and come out if pulled
heavily
q Minimum bend radius of the tubing to avoid leakage
Tube OD Ø4 Ø6 Ø8 Ø10 Ø12 Ø14 Ø16
Minimum bend radius (in mm) 10 15 25 30 35 130 140
Tube size Tube Colour & Ordering No.
Tube OD Tube ID Blue (Standard) Black Red Yellow  Silver Transparent
4 2 WH00B04 WH00K04 WH00R04 WH00Y04 WH00S04 WH00T04
6 4 WH00B06 WH00K06 WH00R06 WH00Y06 WH00S06 WH00T06
8 5 WH00B08 WH00K08 WH00R08 WH00Y08 WH00S08 WH00T08
10 7 WH00B10 WH00K10 WH00R10 WH00Y10 WH00S10 WH00T10
12 8 WH00B12 WH00K12 WH00R12 WH00Y12 WH00S12 WH00T12
14 10 WH00B14 - - - - -
16 11 WH00B16 - - - - -
How to Order
Ordering Examble : Ø8 PU tube Transparent - WH00T08
Pressure
Temperature
10 bar
5°C to 30°C
9 bar 30°C to 40°C
8 bar 40°C to 50°C
7 bar 50°C to 60°C
Recommended Pressure vs Working Temperature
Subject to change
POLYURETHANE COILED TUBE
Series  WHC
Cat No WHC - 01 - 01
5.3.1
POLYURETHANE COILED TUBE  -  Ø4, 6, 8, 10, 12mm OD
Advantages
q Self retracting & space saving
Application
q Pneumatic control and powerlines
q Air tools
q Assembly work stations
q Service stations / Garage equipments
q Machine tools
Specifications
Subject to change
How to order
Ordering example:
Ø4 Coiled tube, Red colour with 2 metre operating length - WHC10R04-02
WHC10 R
Tube colour
B Blue
R Red
Y Yellow
K Black
S Silver grey
04
Tube size
04 Ø 4
06 Ø 6
08 Ø 8
10 Ø 10
12 Ø 12
02
Operating length
02 2 metre
04 4 metre
06 6 metre
08 8 metre
10 10 metre
12 12 metre
15 15 metre
Medium Compressed air
Maximum pressure 10 bar
Ambient temperature +5° to +60° C
S. No.
Tube size
(Tube OD)
Coil OD
(ØD) in mm
Operating length in metre
2 4 6 8 10 12 15
1 Ø4 24
W
in
d
in
g
le
n
g
th
(L
)
in
m
m
165 345 525 680 850 1000 1275
2 Ø6 32 190 400 580 780 980 1170 1480
3 Ø8 42 190 400 580 800 1000 1200 1500
4 Ø10 65 150 300 450 620 760 900 1150
5 Ø12 65 180 375 560 750 950 1150 1450
TUBE HOLDER
Series  WT
Cat No WT - 01 - 01
5.4.1
TUBE HOLDER  -  Ø4, 6, 8, 10, 12mm
Features
q Suitable for Nylon & Polyurethane tubes
Application
Tube holders are used to arrange the pneumatic tubings in a proper way.
(Example: Pneumatic control panels)
Subject to change
How to order
While ordering Tube holder, mention the ordering number given in the corresponding tables.
Applicable
Tube OD
L W H1 H2 ØD P
Number of
holding parts
Ordering No
4 66.5 13 2.5 6.5 3.5 8.5 8 WT004-08
6 108.5 16 3 8.5 3.5 11 10 WT006-10
8 106.5 17 3 10.5 3.5 13.5 8 WT008-08
10 126.5 19 3.5 12.5 4.5 16 8 WT010-08
12 128 21 3.5 14 4.5 18.5 7 WT012-07
AIR BLOW GUN
Series WB
Cat No WB - 01 - 02 - B
5.5.1
AIR BLOW GUN
Features
q Easy handling
q Compact size
q Attractive design
q Good flow and characteristics
Applications
q Blowing off chips in machine tools
q Foundries
q Assembly lines
q Service stations
q Painting (part cleaning)
q Textile mills
q Injection moulding machines (cooling of moulds)
q Pressure die casting machines
Subject to change
* For safety purpose it is strongly recommended to use the air
blow gun at air pressure of 2 bar to 3 bar.
Technical Specifications
Ordering no WB101
Medium Compressed air
Maximum pressure 8 bar *
Inlet connection G1/4
5.5.2
AIR BLOW GUN
Series WB2
Cat No WB - 01 - 03 - B
AIR BLOW GUN - METAL
Features
q Energy Saving by 30% without compromising the blowing force*

Laval Nozzle (WBA03)
Mini Nozzle (WBA05)
How to order
Air Blow gun:
W
Ordering example:
Ordering no. For Air Blow Gun with Laval Nozzle: WB203
B 2
Body Material
(Applicable for Basic Product)
2 Metal
03
Nozzle Type
02 Wide Nozzle
03 Laval Nozzle
04 Concentrated Nozzle
05 Mini Nozzle
06 Wide Nozzle with Bend Tube
07 Laval Nozzle with Bend Tube
08 Concentrated Nozzle with Bend Tube
09 Mini Nozzle with Bend Tube
41
8
19
G
1
/4
38
8 17
G
1
/4
38
8 17
G
1
/4
118
8 17
G
1
/4
Model
B Blowgun (Basic Product)
5.5.5
NIPPLES
Series  WN
Cat No WN - 01 - C
5.6.1
NIPPLES  -  M5, 1/8, 1/4, 3/8, 1/2, 3/4, 1”
Male x Male Nipple
Female x Male Nipple
Female x Female Nipple
Features
q Wide variety of nipples available
q Nickel plated brass body
q Male (R) taper threads with thread sealant coating
Male parallel threads with sealing washer (M5 only)
Subject to change
How to order
While ordering Nipples, mention the ordering number given in the corresponding tables.
T1  T2 Hex L L1 L2 Ordering No
@ M5 M5 8 14 3.5 3.5 WN017070
* M5 R1/8 10 17.5 3.5 8 WN017050
# R1/8 R1/8 10 21 8 8 WN015050
# R1/8 R1/4 14 24.5 8 11.5 WN015051
#
 R1/4 R1/4 14 28 11.5 11.5 WN015151
#
 R1/4 R3/8 17 29.5 11.5 12 WN015152
# R3/8 R3/8 17 30 12 12 WN015252
# R3/8 R1/2 22 35.5 12 15.5 WN015253
# R1/2 R1/2 22 39 15.5 15.5 WN015353
#
 R1/2 R3/4 27 41.5 15.5 17 WN015354
#
 R3/4 R3/4 27 43 17 21 WN015454
# R1 R1 36 54 21 17 WN015555
T1  T2 Hex L L1 Ordering No
#
 M5 R1/8 10 13 8 WN027050
@ G1/8 M5 14 15 3.5 WN026070
# G1/8 R1/4 14 17 11.5 WN026051
# G1/4 R1/8 17 23.5 8 WN026150
#
 G1/4 R3/8 17 18.5 12 WN026152
# G3/8 R1/4 19 27.5 11.5 WN026251
# G3/8 R1/2 22 23.5 15.5 WN026253
# G1/2 R3/8 24 32 12 WN026352
#
 G1/2 R3/4 27 27 17 WN026354
#
 G3/4 R1/2 30 37.5 15.5 WN026453
T1  T2 Hex L Ordering No
M5 M5 8 8 WN037070
G1/8 M5 14 13 WN036070
G1/8 G1/8 14 15 WN036060
G1/4 G1/8 17 21 WN036160
G1/4 G1/4 17 22 WN036161
G3/8 G1/4 19 25 WN036261
G3/8 G3/8 19 23 WN036262
G1/2 G3/8 24 29.5 WN036362
G1/2 G1/2 24 30 WN036363
G3/4 G1/2 30 36 WN036463
@ Fig.1
@ Fig.1
* Fig.1 # Fig.2
# Fig.2
JUNCTION BOX
Series  WJ
Cat No WJ - 01 - 02
JUNCTION BOX  -  M5,  1/8,  1/4,  3/8,  1/2
Type WJ01
Type WJ02
Features
q Wide range of models available
q Aluminium anodized body
q Mounting holes provided
* Fig.1
# Fig.2
5.7.1
T SQ A B SQ C Ød Ordering No
M5 16 10 10.5 3.4 WJ0170
G1/8 28 16 20 4.5 WJ0160
G1/4  35 20 25 5.5 WJ0161
G3/8 45 25 33 5.5 WJ0162
G1/2 50 32 38 6.6 WJ0163
T1 T2
No. off
T2 Ports

5.7.2
Subject to change
How to order
While ordering Junction box, mention the ordering number given in the corresponding tables.
JUNCTION BOX
Series  WJ
Cat No WJ - 01 - 02
Type WJ03
ACCESSORIES
Port Plugs
* Fig.1
* Fig.1
# Fig.2
# Fig.2
T1 T2
No. off
T2 Ports
A B L L1 L2 C Ød Ordering No
G1/8 * M5 x 0.8 6 25 20 42 10 3.5 32 4.5 WJ03066070
G1/4  # G1/8 6 25 25 66 17 3.5 55 4.5 WJ03066160
G3/8 # G1/4  6 30 30 82 22 6 70 5.5 WJ03066261
G1/2 # G3/8 6 38 38 100 26 6 85 6.6 WJ03066362
G1/2 # G1/2 5 40 40 117 32 6 100 6.6 WJ03056363
A ØD L L1 Hex Ordering No
* M5 9 7.5 4 - WAP070
#
G1/8 15.5 8.5 3 5 WAP060
# G1/4 19 10.5 4 6 WAP061
#
G3/8 23 11.5 4 8 WAP062
# G1/2 28 14 5 10 WAP063
SILENCER
Series  AS
Cat No AS - 01 - 02
5.8.1
SILENCER  M5,  1/8,  1/4,  3/8,  1/2
Features
q Brass body and sintered bronze silencer elements
q Button, Conical, Silencer cum flow control (with lock nut),
Silencer cum flow control (with spring) types
q Good flow and silencing characteristics
q Can be cleaned by kerosene and soap water
Application
Silencers are used to reduce the noise of the exhaust air.
Subject to change
How to order
While ordering Silencers, mention the Ordering number given in the corresponding tables.
Silencer (Button)
Silencer cum flow control (with lock nut)
ASB, ASC ASL, ASR
Silencer cum flow control (with spring)
Silencer (Conical) - Slotted head Silencer (Conical) - Hexagon
HIGH PRESSURE SILENCER
Series AS02M
Cat No AS02M - 01 - 01 - B
HIGH PRESSURE SILENCER - G1/2, G3/4, G1
Features
q Maximum of 35 dB noise reduction
q Provided with Hex head, making it easy for assembly
q Exhaust air flows softly to atmosphere
q Maintenance free and prolonged service life
Applications
q PET moulding application
q Air driven equipment
# - for other medium, contact JANATICS
Technical Specifications
Basic dimensions
How to order
While ordering High pressure silencers, mention the ordering number given in the corresponding tables.
Subject to change
5.8.2
Thread ØD L1 L2 Hex Weight (g) Ordering No
G1/2 80 148 14 22 367 AS02M0353
G3/4 86 184 17 28 500 AS02M0354
G1 99 222 22 34.5 700 AS02M0355
Hex
Ø
D
L1
G Thread
L2
Ø
D
Medium #  Air
Ambient temperature  -10° to +60° C
Maximum operating pressure   50 bar
Threaded connection  Male: G Thread
Applicable thread size   G1/2, G3/4 & G1
Noise reduction (dB)  35 (Supply Pressure 40 bar)
QUICK COUPLER
Series WQ
Cat No WQ - 01 - 01
5.9.1
QUICK COUPLER  -  5NW, 8NW
Features
q Nickel plated brass body
q High flow characteristics
q Wide range of models
q Maintenance free and long life
q Compact size
q Attractive design
q Teflon pre-coated male taper threads
Applications
This can be effectively used in all compressed air line applications
Some of them include
q All compressed air lines
q Assembly lines with pneumatic tools / Machinery with pneumatic systems
q Pneumatic control panels
Operation
To connect the coupling, simply push the plug in to the coupling.
To disconnect the coupling, push the sleeve back and the plug automatically comes out.
Safety precautionary note
During disconnecting under pressure, the plug comes out with high speed and force. Hence care to be taken to
prevent injury.
Technical Specifications
Model No
Socket WQC03… WQC14…
Plug WQP03… WQP14…
NW 5 8
Thread 1/4  1/2
Medium Air
Working Pressure range 0 - 10 bar
Ambient temperature -10° to +60° C
Medium temperature +5° to +50° C
Flow  (lpm) 1000 2250
Coupling load at 10 bar (kgf) 13 15
Materials of construction Brass, Stainless steel, Nitrile & Acetal
QUICK COUPLER
Series WQ
Cat No WQ - 01 - 01
5.9.2
MODEL WQC03 ( NW - Ø5 )
Socket
MODEL WQP03
Plug
Thread ØD L1 HEX Ordering No
R1/4 22 44 17 WQC03M51
Thread ØD L1 HEX Ordering No